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              Torex Semicon XC6504A331MR-G
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Torex Semicon
                

 Package
 SOT-23-5

 Description
 
                150mA Fixed 3.3V Positive electrode 6V SOT-23-5  Linear Voltage Regulators (LDO) ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  3000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	 
                        $0.1945
                      	$ 0.97
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.158
                      	$ 7.90
	
                      150+
                    	 
                        $0.1423
                      	$ 21.35
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.1228
                      	$ 61.40
	
                      3000+
                    	 
                        $0.1106
                      	$ 331.80
	
                      6000+
                    	 
                        $0.1054
                      	$ 632.40



 
              In Stock: 2270
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Packaging  
 







 

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  